Homep

lpynna
114 ¥ 01-03
145 ¥ 01-03
102 ¥ 01-03
110 ¥ 01-03
109 X 01-03
121 ¥ 01-03
157 X 01-03
134 ¥ 01-03
126 ¥ 01-03
158 ¥ 01-03
117 M 01-03
111 X 04-06
129 M 01-03
137 ¥ 04-06
133 M 01-03
113 M 01-03
160 X 04-06
191 X 04-06
115 M 04-06
130 M 01-03
147 ¥ 04-06
106 M 04-06
148 ¥ 04-06
135 M 01-03
207 M 04-06
163 M 01-03
162 ¥ 04-06
104 M 04-06
159 XK 04-06
112 M 01-03
154 M 04-06
105 M 01-03
150 XX 04-06
103 M 04-06
196 XX 04-06
136 M 01-03
152 M 04-06
193 XK 04-06
128 M 01-03
119 M 04-06
164 M 01-03
146 XX 04-06
156 M 04-06
149 XK 04-06
101 M 01-03
192 M 04-06
155 X 04-06
189 M 01-03

CrapToBbIit npoTokon 02.05.2019

damnnua
MNaHoBa
PbibakoBa
KyHakoBa
JleoHTbeBa
Kanesa
JeHexKnHa
KamonnHkosa
bopuceHKkoBa
Mpyrnosa
KonTyHoBa
bepatorvH
Canaxosa
KoHoBanos
TpudaHosa
OrnHckmm
MaHoB
BapblkuHa
KpoToBa
benkuH
naskos
lonybesa
TukKoes
BopKaHHMKOBA
MBaHOB
OCMUHUH
JoKyyaes
PeyHoBa
Cannmsopna
barposa
domMUH
Yucrakos
Bacunbes
ConaHko
AneKkcees
lopobew,
KyyepeHKo
MoTpebuny
KapaHuK
KosunH
3axap4yeHKo
LWmaTtos
Epemeesa

LLlenoBanbHMKOB

MwuxeeBa
XanaHcKuit
Nlebenes

AyakuHa
OcHOBCKU

Uma
EkaTtepuHa
KaHHa
EneHa
EneHa
KceHua
KceHuna
HatanbA
MapuHa
TaTbAHa
EkaTepuHa
AHppen
HaTtanua
MBaH
Onbra
dayapa
AHppei
MapwuHa
BuKktopua
AHTOH

KomaHpa

CeepanoscKas obiactb
JNleHuHrpaackas obnactb
KpacHogapckuit kpai
CeepanoBcKkas obiactb
Pecnybanka Kapenus
MockBsa
CankT-MeTepbypr

MNckos

MockBa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
TiomeHcKas obnactb
CeepanoBcKas obiactb
Hu»keropoackan obnactb
PoctoBckasa obnactb
MNckos

CeepanoBcKkas obiactb
CankT-MeTepbypr
KannHMHCKMI paioH
CeepanoscKas obiactb

AneKkcaHap Huxkeropoackasa obnacto

EkaTtepuHa
MaKcum
BukTopua
Banepuii
Unba
Omuntpun
EneHa
dapunayH
HatanbA
MNasen
Omutpnit
JaHnna
BukTopuA
Tpopum
EneHa
Omuntpun
MNasen
HaTtanba
Anekcen

JNleHuHrpaackas ob6nactb
Pecnybavka Kapenus
JNleHuHrpaackas o6nactb
MNckos
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
MockoBcKas 061acTb
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Pecnybavka Kapenus
CaHnkTt-MeTepbypr
CeepanoBcKkas obiactb
CaHnkTt-MeTepbypr
Pecnybavka Kapenus
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Pecnybavka Kapenus
KanuHWHCKMIA paioH
PoctoBckasa obnactb
CaHnkTt-MeTepbypr
KannHMHCKMI paioH
Huxkeropoackan obnactb

AneKkcaHap TtomeHcKas obnactb

Masen
Lapba
leoprui
Bepa
ApTEM
Uropb
WNHra
Baaum

Jlnneux

JNleHuHrpaackas obnactb
CankT-MeTepbypr
JNleHuHrpaackas obnactb
KpacHogapckuit kpai
KannHMHCKMI palioH
CankT-MeTepbypr
KanWHMHCKMI palioH

lp

1996
1972
1970
1961
2009
1992
1989
1973
1989
1998
1962
1986
1976
1988
1968
1992
1964
1974
2005
1985
1981
2000
1976
1978
1980
1978
1983
1997
1971
1975
1974
2004
2001
1999
1970
1983
2002
1974
1977
1951
1980
1979
1999
1984
1982
1964
2001
1958

Crapt

11:01:30
11:02:30
11:03:30
11:04:30
11:05:30
11:06:30
11:07:30
11:08:30
11:09:30
11:10:30
11:11:30
11:11:30
11:12:30
11:12:30
11:13:30
11:13:30
11:14:30
11:14:30
11:15:00
11:15:30
11:15:30
11:16:00
11:16:30
11:16:30
11:17:00
11:17:30
11:17:30
11:18:00
11:18:30
11:18:30
11:19:00
11:19:30
11:19:30
11:20:00
11:20:30
11:20:30
11:21:00
11:21:30
11:21:30
11:22:00
11:22:30
11:22:30
11:23:00
11:23:30
11:23:30
11:24:00
11:24:30
11:24:30



203 M 04-06
127 XK 04-06
205 M 04-06
200 X 04-06
138 M 04-06
108 XK 04-06
161 M 04-06
202 XK 04-06
118 M 04-06
107 X 04-06
197 M 04-06
120 M 04-06
190 M 04-06
139 M 04-06
153 M 04-06
141 X Open
144 M Open
217 M Open
218 M Open
219 M Open
220 XK Open
221 M Open
222 M Open
216 M Open
211 XK Open
169 M Open
166 XK Open
167 X Open
131 M Open
132 X Open
176 M Open
165 X Open
184 M Open
201 M Open
433 M Open
178 M Open
187 M Open
175 M Open
198 M Open
182 M Open
179 M Open
208 M Open
143 XK Open
204 M 04-06
140 M Open
142 M Open
116 XK Open
206 XX Open
170 M Open
168 X Open

UnblowmnH
Ko3unHa
Manbues
lapby3oBa
BepeHdyc
Masnosa
KysHeuoB
UnblowmnHa
KsutoB
N3mainoBa
Knnwos
Cabaes
AKywes
BepbuuKunit
Masypeuy,
AHTOHOBA
BaaxmaH
KopHunbes
KopHunbes
MeTtennua
Ky3HeuLoBa
CeHnH
CmupHoB
MpuxogbKo
lopbyHuoBa
ApPTIOTMH
lpayap
Amutpuesa
Jdynatos
3aberunHa
3akupos
ApTHOrmHa
KaiimaHos
Kobenes
Kob63apes
Kosakosa
KontyHoB
KoHgpaTtbes
KoHapaTtbes
KoTpoBckas
JlAaweHKo
MaxoBCKui
HuKnTMHA
Hy»KHbIN
OnenHuK
MaHKoB
benkuHa
MncapeHKo
Pycakos
Pycakosa

AnekcaHap Mocksa

Jio6oBb
OmuTpnit
Lapba
ApTyp
Bapsapa
Bauvecnas
AHHa
HuKkonait

Huxkeropogckan obnactb
MockBa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
PocTtoBckasa ob6nacTb
Pecnybnvka Kapenus
CankT-MeTepbypr
MockBsa

TiomeHcKas obnactb

AnekcaHap Pecnybnuvka Kapenusa
AnekcaHgp CankT-MeTepbypr

ApKkagum
AHppen
Ldanunn
boraaH
UpurHa
AHaTonui
MNasen
Aptem

TiomeHcKana obnactb
KanMHWHCKMIA paioH
PocTtoBckaa obnacTtb
CankT-MeTepbypr
PocTtoBckaa obnacTtb
PocTtoBckasa obnacTb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CankT-MeTepbypr

AnekcaHap CaHKT-leTepbypr
Ennzaseta CaHKT-MeTepbypr

MBaH
Tpodum
HaTtanba
HatanbA
Mwuxaunn
Nnana
EBreHuna

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

JlnyHo
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
ApPTULLOK

p-H BblbOprcknin, 1M4HO

p-H KpacHoresapaeickuii, "IM4Ho

AnekcaHgp Huxkeropogckan obnactb

Hapexpa
Oannnn
Onbra
Kvpunn
NleoHunp
Unba
Anvca

Hurkeropoackan obnactb
JlnyHo

ApPTULLOK

JlnyHo

TiomeHcKana obnacTb
MNckos

JInyHo

Bnagnmnp CaHKkT-MeTtepbypr

MaKcum
MBaH
MonuHa
EBreHnit
AHppeit
Hatanna
Bayecnas
AHppen
Mwuxaunn
logmunna
EneHa
Cepreit
Napuca

JlnyHo
CaHnkTt-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
JNleHnHrpaackas o6nactb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
PocTtoBckasa ob6nacTb
MockBsa

PocTtoBckasa ob6nacTb
PoctoBckasa obnactb
CeepanoscKas obiactb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Asnmyt

AsnmyT

1987
1980
1987
2003
1999
1987
1969
1987
1950
2003

1956
1959
2004
2000
1961
1959

2004

1962
1983
1981
1979
1954
1992
1983

1986

2009

2001
1946
1988
1969
1998
1961
1998
1988
1952

11:25:00
11:25:30
11:26:00
11:26:30
11:27:00
11:27:30
11:28:00
11:28:30
11:29:00
11:29:30
11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00



171 M Open
180 M Open
172 M Open
173 M Open
183 M Open
194 M Open
195 XK Open
199 X Open
177 M Open
188 M Open
999 X Open
174 M Open

PbixkoB
CannpeHcanb
CeHuH
CKYpUXnH
CmupHoB
Tepexos
TepexoBa
TumoxmHa
TOHUYMHCKNI
dunatos
®dunnatosa
Xpambiwes

AHTOH
EBreHumn
Mwuxaunn
AHppei
PomaH
Cepren
Enena
Onbra
Oner
Erop
AHacTacua
denunkc

p-H MNpUMOpPCKUiA, ANYHO
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

p-H BblbOprcknin, 1M4HO
p-H BblbOprckuif, nMyHoO
NnyHo
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CankT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
NnyHo
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CankTt-MeTepbypr

p-H KanMHMHCKMIA, NNYHO

1987

1978
1974

1985
1996
1955

11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00



